1

NISSAN UD780 / CM16 TRUCK '1994-'1997

GRILLE GYM LONG TYPE 47.26 INCH

2 GRILLE GYM SHORT TYPE 38 "

3 H/LDOOR

4 LICENSE PLATE LAMP

\[o)

CODE
1 NSG780 NA
2 NSG780 NB
3 NSD780 LA
NSD780 RA
4 NSLP780 NA

DESCRIPTION
GRILLE GYM LONG TYPE 47.26 INCH
GRILLE GYM SHORT TYPE 38 "
H/L DOOR LH
H/L DOOR RH
LICENSE PLATE LAMP

MODEL
NISSAN UD780
NISSAN UD780
NISSAN UD780
NISSAN UD780
NISSAN UG780 TRUCK

YEAR
'94-'97
'84-'90
'94-'97
'94-'97

OEM
62370-Z20514
62370-25073
62351-25006
62350-25009

GW
20.00
10.00

5.00
5.00

M3

0.4300
0.1000
0.0400
0.0400
0.0010

PART LINK




